	Kab.nosaukums
	Vārds,
uzvārds
	Kab.nr.
	Stāvs
	Pirmdiena
	Otrdiena
	Trešdiena
	Ceturtdiena
	Piektdiena

	Traumatologs
	Andres Salaks
	227
	II
	8.00-13.00
	11.00-15.00
	8.00-13.00
	11.00-15.00
	8.00-13.00

	Ķirurgs
	Māris Stalts
	228
	II
	12.00-15.00
	8.00-12.00
	12.00-15.00
	8.00-12.00
	12.00-15.00

	Oftalmologs
	Ralfs Birķis
	317
	III
	8.00-17.00
	-
	8.00-13.00  16.00-17.00
	-
	8.00-16.00

	Kardiologs
	Iveta Strižko
	316
	III
	-
	-
	9.00-12.00
	-
	-

	EKG,Veloergometrija
	Iveta Striško
	316A
	III
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-12.00
	12.00-16.00
	8.00-12.00
	8.00-12.00

	EHO kardiogrāfija
	Oļegs Orolvs (MFD)
	321
	
	Pēc iepriekšēja pieraksta

	Narkologs
	Renāte
Posele
	301
	III
	-
	-
	12.00-16.00 

	-
	-

	Narkologs
	Kristaps
Kurzemnieks
	301
	III
	-
	-
	
	15.00-18.00 

	-

	LOR
	Oskars Bērziņš
	318
	III
	13.00-16.00
	-
	-
	-
	13.00-16.00

	LOR
	Svetlana Koņuhova
	318
	III
	-
	8.00-13.00
	-
	-
	-

	Neirologs
	Agnese Tretjakova
	222
	II
	9.30-13.00
	9.30-13.00
	9.30-13.00-
	
	9.30-13.00

	Neirologs
	Leonīds Višķers (MFD)
	
	
	Pēc iepriekšēja pieraksta

	Fizioterapeita asistente
	Dace Akmeņkalne
	Rehab.nod
	
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00

	Masiere
	Evija Freiberga
	Rehab.nod
	
	-
	9.00-14.00
	9.00-14.00
	9.00-14.00
	-

	
	Aina Lazdāne
	Rehab.nod
	
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	

	Fizioterapeiti
	Elva Zuze
	
	
	8.00-16.00
	-
	-
	8.00-16.00
	-

	
	Kristaps Konuševskis 
	
	
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00

	
	Andrejs Brolišs
	
	
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	-

	
	Diāna Raginska
	
	
	-
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-14.00
	-
	8.00-14.00

	Endoskopija
	Jurijs Seļezņovs
	215
	II
	-
	9.00-15.00
	_
	-
	8.00-15.00

	Laboratorija
	
	302
	III
	8.00-12.00
	8.00-12.00
	8.00-15.00 
	8.00-12.00
	8.00-12.00

	Fizikālā terapija
	
	221
	II
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00

	USG
	Olafs Līcis
	321
	III
	
	9.00-13.00
	9.00-13.00
	12.00-15.00
	9.00-12.00

	USG
	Liene Rozefelde
	321
	III
	10.00-14.00
	
	10.00-14.00
	12.00-15.00
	

	USG
	
	321
	III
	
	11.00-17.00 Ūbele
	13.00-16.00 Sarguna
	8.00-11.00 Sarguna
	11.00-16.00 Ūbele

	KARDIOLOGS
	Genovaite Stakena
	311
	III
	-
	-
	8.40-10.40
	8.40-10.40
	

	RTG
	
	201
	II
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00

	DATORTOMOGRĀFIJA
	
	206
	II
	9.00-15.00
	9.00-15.00
	9.00-15.00
	9.00-15.00
	9.00-15.00

	EHO KARDIOGRĀFIJA
	Iveta Strižko
	321A
	III
	9.00-12.00
	-
	-
	12.00-15.00
	-

	ĶIRURGS (maksas)
	Guntis Krūze
	230
	II
	-
	-
	-
	15.00-17.00
	-

	ARODĀRSTS (maksas)
	Genovaite Stakena
	311
	III
	-
	-
	13.00-16.00
	-
	-

	TRANSPORTA VADĪTĀJA KOMISIJA(maksas) 
	Andris
Aleksīns
	228
	II
	-
	-
	14.00-16.00
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


